
Spirit Lake & Jackson Picture Day Schedule: March 24th 2024
(Pictures at the Spirit Lake HIGH School Gym–enter on Main Entrance on
Hill Ave)

Key: RED is Spirit Lake Studio & BLUE is Jackson Studio

10:00am “Fly to Your Heart” (Grace Mon 4:15 Ballet)
10:05am “Alligator Stroll” (Grace Mon 2:15 Pre)
10:10am “The Climb” (Maddie Tues 4:15 Ballet)
10:15am “Wheels on the Bus” (Maddie Tues 5:30 Pre)
10:20am “Hawaiian Roller Coaster Ride” (Grace Wed 3:45 Tap)
10:25am “Wheels on the Bus” (Maddie Wed 6:30 Pre)
10:30am “Always Find Your Way Back Home” (Grace Mon 4:15 Jazz)
10:35am “Alligator Stroll” (Grace Mon 3:30 Pre)
10:40am “Magic Carpet Ride” (Maddie Tues 4:15 Tap)
10:45am “Into the Unknown” (Maddie Tues 7:15 Tap)
10:50am “Fly to Your Heart” (Grace Wed 3:45 Ballet)
10:55am “Adventures of a Lifetime” (Maddie Wed 5:30 Modern)
11:00am “Hawaiian Roller Coaster Ride” (Grace Mon 4:15 Tap)
11:05am “Miss You Much” (Maddie Tues 7:15 Jazz)
11:10am “Double Dutch Bus” (Maddie Tues 4:15 Jazz)
11:15am “Sailing” (Tracy Thurs 4:00 Ballet)
11:20am “Always Find Your Way Back Home” (Grace Wed 3:45 Jazz)
11:25am “When I Get There” (Maddie Wed 7:45 Ballet)
11:30am “Anywhere Away From Here” (Tracy Thurs 9:15 Ballet)
11:35am “Do You Know Where You’re Going To” (Tracy Thurs 5:30 Ballet)
11:40am “Wild Wild West” (Ethnee Mon 4:15 Tumbling)
11:45am “Wild Wild West” (Ethnee Mon 5:15 Tumbling)
11:50am “Run Boy Run” (Maddie Tues 6:15 Modern)
11:55am “Jet Set” (Maddie Wed 8:45 Tap)
12:00pm “Vienna” (Tracy Thurs 6:30 Ballet)
12:05pm “Free Ride” (Sara Thurs 5:45 Tumbling)
12:10pm “Free Ride” (Sara Thurs 6:45 Tumbling)
12:15pm “Go Up” (Maddie Wed 8:45 Jazz)
12:20pm “Into the Unknown” (Tracy Thurs 8:45 Pointe)
12:25pm “Into the Unknown” (Sara Thurs 8:45 Tumbling)
12:30pm “Airplanes” (Sara Thurs 7:45 tumbling)
12:35pm “Long Distance” (Maddie Tues 9:15 Modern)
12:40pm “The Climb” (Mariah Thurs 4:15 Ballet)
12:45pm “Getaway Car” (Billie Mon 7:15 Tumbling)



12:50pm “Do You Know the Way to San Jose” (Billie Mon 6:15 Tumbling)
12:55pm “Turbulence” (Maddie Wed 10:00 Pointe)
1:00pm “These Boots are Made for Walkin’” (Mariah Mon 8:00 Tap)
1:05pm “We are the World” (Maddie Mon 5:00 Ballet)
1:10pm “Magic Carpet Ride” (Mariah Thurs 4:15 Tap)
1:15pm “We are the World” (Maddie Mon 7:15 Pointe)
1:20pm “Save the World” (Shaela Tues 6:15 Hip Hop)
1:25pm “Shut Up & Drive” (Mariah Mon 8:00 Jazz)
1:30pm “Danger Zone” (Maddie Mon 5:00 Tap)
1:35pm “Run Boy Run” (Maddie Mon 6:30 Modern)
1:40pm “Double Dutch Bus” (Mariah Thurs 4:15 Jazz)
1:45pm “Around the World” (Shaela Tues 6:45 Jazz)
1:50pm “In the Stars” (Shaela Tues 8:15 Lyrical)
1:55pm “This is What Space Feels Like” (Maddie Tues 8:15 Modern)
2:00pm “Around the World” (Maddie Mon 5:00 Jazz)
2:05pm “Walk It Out” (Mariah Mon 7:00 Hip Hop)
2:10pm “Turbulence” (Maddie Mon 7:45 Pointe)
2:15pm “Danger Zone” (Shaela Tues 6:45 Tap)
2:20pm “First Class” (Mariah Mon 7:30 Hip Hop)
2:25pm “Long Distance” (Maddie Mon 9:15 Modern)
2:30pm “Adventures of a Lifetime” (Maddie Mon 3:45 Modern)
2:35pm “Jumpin” (Mariah Thurs 3:45 Hip Hop)
2:40pm “Summer Turns Into Fall” (Maddie Mon 8:15 Ballet)
2:45pm “Barbie World” (Shaela Tues 7:45 Hip Hop)
2:50pm “One Way or Another” (Amaya Thurs 4:30 Tap)
2:55pm “Skip This Part” (Tracy Thurs 7:30 Ballet)
3:00pm “Welcome to New York” (Shelby Thurs 6:30 Jazz)
3:05pm “Stay” (Dawn Tues 6:15 Ballet)
3:10pm “Be Our Guest” (Dawn Tues 9:15 Tap)
3:15pm “Magic Carpet Ride” (Amaya Wed 3:45 Tap)
3:20pm “Hawaiian Roller Coaster Ride” (Shelby Thurs 5:45 Pre)
3:25pm “Move Out” (Dawn Tues 7:15 Jazz)
3:30pm “Beyond the Sea” (Shelby Thurs 6:30 Tap)
3:35pm “Somewhere Over the Rainbow” (Amaya Thurs 4:30 Ballet)
3:40pm “Shake It Out” (Dawn Tues 9:15 Jazz)
3:45pm “Double Dutch Bus” (Amaya Wed 3:45 Jazz)
3:50pm “Move Out” (Dawn Wed 8:45 Jazz)
3:55pm “I Rise” (Dawn Tues 7:15 Tap)
4:00pm “Go the Distance” (Shelby Thurs 6:30 Ballet)
4:05pm “Walking on Sunshine” (Amaya Thurs 4:30 Jazz)



4:10pm “Underground” (Dawn Wed 7:45 Lyrical)
4:15pm “The Climb” (Amaya Wed 3:45 Ballet)
4:20pm “I Rise” (Dawn Wed 8:45 Tap)
4:25pm “Rolling Down The River” (Stephanie Wed 9:00 Tap)
4:30pm “Goodbye Yellow Brick Road” (Dawn Wed 3:45 Ballet)
4:35pm “God Bless the Broken Road” (Dawn Tues 5:15 Ballet)
4:40pm “Wheels on the Bus” (Amaya Thurs 3:45 Pre)
4:45pm “Say Goodbye, Say Nothing” (Stephanie Wed 9:15 Jazz)
4:50pm “California Gurls” (Dawn Wed 3:45 Jazz)
4:55pm “Ease on Down the Road” (Dawn Wed 4:45 Jazz)
5:00pm “King of New York” (Stephanie Wed 5:15 Tap)
5:05pm “Philadelphia Freedom” (Dawn Tues 3:45 Tap)
5:10pm “Bye Bye Bye” (Sydney Tues 9:30 Hip Hop)
5:15pm “Philadelphia Freedom” (Dawn Wed 3:45 Tap)
5:20pm “Bye Bye Bye” (Sydney Tues 9:00 Hip Hop)
5:25pm “California Gurls” (Dawn Tues 3:45 Jazz)
5:30pm “Walk This Way” (Dawn Wed 4:45 Tap)
5:35pm “Take Me to the River” (Stephanie Wed 8:00 Lyrical)
5:40pm “I Like to Move It” (Stephanie Wed 5:15 Jazz)
5:45pm “Hasta La Vista” (Sydney Tues 8:30 Hip Hop)


